DATE_
7/6/17

7/13/17
7/20/17
7/27/17
8/3/17

8/10/17
8/17/17
8/24/17
8/31/17

9/10/17

2017 OCDC SUNSET PARK PARTY NIGHTS

7:00 pm —9:00 pm

EVENT
Oh Boy: A Tribute to Buddy Holly
Tranzfusion (Rock)
Lauren Glick (Blues/Soul/Rock)
British Invasion Experience (Beatles Tribute Band)
Full Circle (Blues/R&B/Rock)
Blind Wind (Bluegrass/Americana/Rock)
Eclipse (Journey Tribute Band)
Sir Rod (Rod Stewart Tribute)
Funk Shue (R&B/Funk/Soul) with Irie Radio (98.1 FM) as event sponsor

Brown Box Theatre (Shakespeare Performance) 7:30-9:30 pm

Sunset Park is located at S. Division Street and Philadelphia Avenue on the Bay next to the US Coast

Guard Station in downtown Ocean City.

All events are free and attendees are recommended to bring their own seating.

Note: Beverages, including beer and wine, to be sold by O.C. Rec Boosters at above nine (9)

music events.



